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     1    1 Courtney     Corradetti      12 Vista                9:24  5:42 
     2    2 Sophia       Volk            11 University City      9:36  5:50 
     3    3 Megan        Gramlich        12 University City      9:43  5:54 
     4    4 Elaine       Ribeiro         11 Helix                9:44  5:54 
     5    5 Samantha     Bojorquez       11 Helix               10:01  6:05 
     6    6 Roxanne      Esquivel        12 University City     10:05  6:07 
     7    7 Brooke       Arvidson        12 Vista               10:15  6:13 
     8    8 Heather      Lew             11 San Pasqual         10:17  6:14 
     9    9 Kim          Melechinsky     12 Mira Mesa           10:18  6:15 
    10   10 Jenna        Hansink         11 Vista               10:24  6:19 
    11   11 Jenna        Garces          11 Eastlake            10:25  6:19 
    12   12 Shelby       Huffaker        11 University City     10:26  6:20 
    13   13 Sydney       Ruelas          11 Vista               10:28  6:21 
    14   14 Sarah        Garces          11 Eastlake            10:35  6:25 
    15   15 Annie        Chavarin        12 San Pasqual         10:35  6:25 
    16   16 Huma         Roshnaye        12 Helix               10:38  6:27 
    17   17 Erika        Chavarin        12 San Pasqual         10:39  6:28 
    18   18 Carly        Graff           11 Eastlake            10:39  6:28 
    19   19 Alexia       Kalal           12 University City     10:41  6:29 
    20   20 Griselda     Rivera          12 Vista               10:41  6:29 
    21   21 Carly        Hintz           12 Eastlake            10:42  6:30 
    22   22 Dakota       Carrasco        11 Helix               10:45  6:31 
    23   23 Ashley       Andrade         11 Vista               10:48  6:33 
    24   24 Nuraram      Gabbara         12 Granite Hills       10:51  6:35 
    25   25 Victoria     Orozco          12 Granite Hills       10:58  6:39 
    26   26 Shantae      McDowell        11 Granite Hills       10:59  6:40 
    27   27 Allie        Vance           11 San Pasqual         11:06  6:44 
    28   28 Paola        Cruz            11 Eastlake            11:08  6:45 
    29      Gio          Dowell          11 Patrick Henry       11:10  6:47 
    30   29 Brittany     Mitchell        12 Granite Hills       11:14  6:49 
    31   30 Susana       Delgado         12 Granite Hills       11:16  6:50 
    32   31 Kimmy        Triolo          11 Granite Hills       11:17  6:51 
    33   32 Vanessa      Espejo          12 Canyon Springs      11:17  6:51 
    34   33 Sarah        Witmer          11 Eastlake            11:22  6:54 
    35   34 Nicole       Tan             11 University City     11:22  6:54 
    36   35 Kayla        Murphy          12 Mira Mesa           11:37  7:03 
    37   36 Roxanna      Ramirez         11 Canyon Springs      11:43  7:07 
    38   37 Jennifer     Turner          12 Granite Hills       11:47  7:09 
    39   38 Erika        Phung           12 Mira Mesa           11:50  7:11 
    40      Giselle      Marin           12 Granite Hills       11:52  7:12 
    41   39 Krista       Hill            12 Mira Mesa           11:57  7:15 
    42   40 Diana        Banh            11 Mira Mesa           11:58  7:16 
    43   41 Tessa        Sandoval        12 San Pasqual         12:02  7:18 
    44      CHELSEA      THOMPSON           PATRICK HENRY       12:02  7:18 
    45   42 Stephanie    Hernandez       11 Canyon Springs      12:04  7:19 
    46   43 Danise       Edra            11 Mira Mesa           12:11  7:24 
    47      Ranielle     Cunanan         12 Morse               12:12  7:24 
    48   44 Kim          Lam             11 Mira Mesa           12:13  7:25 
    49      Allison      Yang            12 Mira Mesa           12:16  7:27 
    50   45 Amanda       Mosure          11 Eastlake            12:17  7:27 
    51   46 Jessica      Amezcua         11 Canyon Springs      12:18  7:28 
    52      Kassandra    Hernandez       11 Granite Hills       12:23  7:31 
    53   47 Evalisa      Ventura         11 Vista               12:25  7:32 
    54      Emily        Drake           12 Mira Mesa           12:29  7:34 
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    55      Marisa       Hatcher         11 Vista               12:36  7:39 
    56      Stephan      Phillips        9  Eastlake            12:41  7:42 
    57   48 Melissa      Barrera         12 Canyon Springs      12:52  7:48 
    58      Kelsie       Klein           12 Mira Mesa           12:58  7:52 
    59      Ilce         Bailon          11 Vista               13:00  7:53 
    60      Naomi        Kim             11 Mira Mesa           13:02  7:54 
    61      Savannah     Sweeting        11 Patrick Henry       13:05  7:56 
    62   49 JESSICA      CAPO               UNIVERSITY CITY     13:07  7:57 
    63      Anelle       Orrell          11 Eastlake            13:11  8:00 
    64      Vanessa      Harlos          11 Granite Hills       13:16  8:03 
    65      Emily        Maschan         11 University City     13:19  8:05 
    66   50 Gisselle     Ramirez         11 Canyon Springs      13:26  8:09 
    67      Homa         Sher            12 Mira Mesa           13:30  8:11 
    68      Rachel       Fiorentini      11 Patrick Henry       13:38  8:16 
    69      Monica       Sok             12 Mira Mesa           13:42  8:19 
    70      Ashley       Percy           12 Mira Mesa           13:49  8:23 
    71      Gisella      Corcuera        10 Vista               13:51  8:24 
    72   51 Cassandra    Espejo          11 Canyon Springs      13:52  8:25 
    73      Sharlyna     Vu              11 Vista               13:55  8:27 
    74      Reina        Rosales         12 Canyon Springs      14:01  8:30 
    75      Samantha     Montiel         12 Mira Mesa           14:09  8:35 
    76      Trisha       Nguyen          11 Mira Mesa           14:09  8:35 
    77   52 Katie        Meyer           11 Helix               14:11  8:36 
    78   53 Victoria     Mynatt          11 San Pasqual         14:18  8:40 
    79   54 Nadia        Zavala          11 Helix               14:59  9:05 
    80      Laura        Magdaleno       12 Mira Mesa           18:03 10:57 
    81      Jessica      PeÃ±a           12 Mira Mesa           18:36 11:17 
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  1.    42  University City     (  10:07    50:31)
==================================
  1      2  Sophia       Volk            11    9:36
  2      3  Megan        Gramlich        12    9:43
  3      6  Roxanne      Esquivel        12   10:05
  4     12  Shelby       Huffaker        11   10:26
  5     19  Alexia       Kalal           12   10:41
  6   ( 34) Nicole       Tan             11   11:22
  7   ( 49) JESSICA      CAPO                 13:07

  2.    51  Vista               (  10:15    51:12)
==================================
  1      1  Courtney     Corradetti      12    9:24
  2      7  Brooke       Arvidson        12   10:15
  3     10  Jenna        Hansink         11   10:24
  4     13  Sydney       Ruelas          11   10:28
  5     20  Griselda     Rivera          12   10:41
  6   ( 23) Ashley       Andrade         11   10:48
  7   ( 47) Evalisa      Ventura         11   12:25

  3.    92  Eastlake            (  10:42    53:29)
==================================
  1     11  Jenna        Garces          11   10:25
  2     14  Sarah        Garces          11   10:35
  3     18  Carly        Graff           11   10:39
  4     21  Carly        Hintz           12   10:42
  5     28  Paola        Cruz            11   11:08
  6   ( 33) Sarah        Witmer          11   11:22
  7   ( 45) Amanda       Mosure          11   12:17

  4.    99  Helix               (  11:04    55:19)
==================================
  1      4  Elaine       Ribeiro         11    9:44
  2      5  Samantha     Bojorquez       11   10:01
  3     16  Huma         Roshnaye        12   10:38
  4     22  Dakota       Carrasco        11   10:45
  5     52  Katie        Meyer           11   14:11
  6   ( 54) Nadia        Zavala          11   14:59

  5.   108  San Pasqual         (  10:56    54:39)
==================================
  1      8  Heather      Lew             11   10:17
  2     15  Annie        Chavarin        12   10:35
  3     17  Erika        Chavarin        12   10:39
  4     27  Allie        Vance           11   11:06
  5     41  Tessa        Sandoval        12   12:02
  6   ( 53) Victoria     Mynatt          11   14:18
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  6.   134  Granite Hills       (  11:04    55:18)
==================================
  1     24  Nuraram      Gabbara         12   10:51
  2     25  Victoria     Orozco          12   10:58
  3     26  Shantae      McDowell        11   10:59
  4     29  Brittany     Mitchell        12   11:14
  5     30  Susana       Delgado         12   11:16
  6   ( 31) Kimmy        Triolo          11   11:17
  7   ( 37) Jennifer     Turner          12   11:47

  7.   161  Mira Mesa           (  11:32    57:40)
==================================
  1      9  Kim          Melechinsky     12   10:18
  2     35  Kayla        Murphy          12   11:37
  3     38  Erika        Phung           12   11:50
  4     39  Krista       Hill            12   11:57
  5     40  Diana        Banh            11   11:58
  6   ( 43) Danise       Edra            11   12:11
  7   ( 44) Kim          Lam             11   12:13

  8.   204  Canyon Springs      (  12:03  1:00:14)
==================================
  1     32  Vanessa      Espejo          12   11:17
  2     36  Roxanna      Ramirez         11   11:43
  3     42  Stephanie    Hernandez       11   12:04
  4     46  Jessica      Amezcua         11   12:18
  5     48  Melissa      Barrera         12   12:52
  6   ( 50) Gisselle     Ramirez         11   13:26
  7   ( 51) Cassandra    Espejo          11   13:52


